
Jul. 13 Saturday

Jul. 29 Monday 

Jul. 30-31 Tues-Weds

Aug. 1-2 Thurs-Fri

Aug. 5 Monday

Aug. 12 Monday

Sept. 02 Monday

Sept. 13 Friday

Sept 16-20 Mon-Friday

Sept. 23 Monday

Sept. 26 Thursday 

Oct. 10 Thursday

Oct. 11 Friday 

Oct. 11 Friday

Oct. 21-25 Monday-Friday

Nov. 8 Friday 

Nov. 8 Friday 

Nov. 11 Monday 

Nov. 22 Friday

Nov. 25-29 Mon-Friday

Dec. 19 Thursday

Dec. 19 Thursday

Dec. 20 Friday 

Dec. 23- Jan 6 Mon-Friday

Jan. 06 Monday

Jan. 07 Tuesday

Jan. 17 Friday

Jan. 20 Monday

Feb.07 Friday

Feb.07 Friday

Feb. 13 Thursday 

Feb. 13 Thursday

Feb.14 Friday

Feb.17 Monday 

Feb. 24-28 Monday-Friday

Mar.07 Friday

Mar.07 Friday

Mar.15 Saturday 

Mar.17-21 Mon-Friday

Mar.24 Monday

Apr.11 Friday 

Apr.11 Friday

Apr.21-25 Monday-Friday

May. 05-9 Monday-Friday

May.9 Friday

May.16 Friday

May. 16 Friday

May. 26 Monday

May. 23 Friday 

May. 30 Friday 

8:00 AM

Teacher Training Day 8:00 PM

Teacher Orientation & Preplanning 8:00 AM
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  2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR
       2956 Pleasant Hill Rd. Kissimmee, FL 34746

(863) 547-5716

www.conquertechacademy.com Calendar Subject To Change

Back to School Community Event 11:00 AM

Teacher Training Day 

End of 1st. Quarter - 9 Weeks Report Cards will be sent on Tuesday 15th 

Spirit Week Whole Week

Parent/Teacher Conference Starting at 3:30 PM with appointment ONLY

Student Early Release 12:00PM

Project - Spanish Herritage Week All Day / Friday Celebration 6PM

Progress  Report All grades entered

Parent Orientation for Pre-K-12th 6:00 PM

First Day of School for Students 8:00 AM

Labor Day Teachers/Students Holiday

Student Early Release 12:00 PM

Teachers Workday Students Holiday 

Thanksgiving Devotional/Special Program Special Activity for Students

 Thanksgiving Break No classes or After Care

End of 2nd. Quarter - 9 Weeks All grades entered

Student Early Release 12:00 PM

Progress Report Will be send on the 12th. 

Veteran's Day Teachers/Students Holiday

END OF 1st. SEMESTER                
Teachers Workday Students Holiday 

Classes Resume Students return to school 

Christmas Play 6:30 - 8:30 PM

Pajama Day-Last day of 1st semester Dismiss at 12:00 Noon/Report Cards will be send.

Christmas Break Teachers/Students Holiday

Progress Report Progress will be send on Wednesday 12th. 

Friendship Day Special Program AM

 Rodeo Day (Teachers non-work Day)/ Students Holiday

Martin L. King Day Teachers/Students Holiday

100th Day of School Celebration 

Student Early Release 12:00 PM

Road Trip Round Trip for selected grades 

End of 3rd. Quarter - 9 Weeks Report Card will be send on Friday 14h.

Family Fun Day All Day Event 

Spring  Break No Classes

Presidents Day (Teachers non-work Day)/ Students Holiday

Black Heritage Week Celebration Special Program

Student Early Release 12:00 PM

Classes Resume Students return to school 

Promotion Ceremony Teacher Workday

Faculty Meeting/ Last day of work Teacher Workday

End of 4th. Quarter - 9 Weeks All grades entered in the system

Graduation Ceremony 6:00-9:00 PM

Memorial Day Teacher Workday

SAT's Testing Friday-Make up Day

Teacher's Appreciation Week Special Activities

Student Early Release 12:00 PM

Student Early Release 12:00 PM

Progress Report Progress will be send on Wednesday 16th. 


